Year-To-Date Standings

FOR: Novice Amateur Division

02-Dec-21
Total
Show Class Type Description Horse Name Pts
NOVICE AMATEUR GLOWIN RED HOT 150
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER -
Level 1 (62)
LOOKING PRETTY LAZY 83
TAKE ME HOME TONITE 74
ONE LAZY AMIGA 72
SPARKED UP COWBOY 65
IM SMOOTH N DREAMY 56
ONE HOT SPORTS 55
MODEL
STORMS NUGGET BAR 50
ASK MY AGE 45
EBG GROOVY AFFAIR 36
MR MELLOW YELLOW 31
THE TRIPLE ZIPPO 31
SHES ONLY A DREAM 26
DESTINYS VERSION 14

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows
33 39

22 24

12 15

15 15

19 22

10 10

13 18

9 9

13 13

6 6

8 9

6 6

6 9

Page 1 of 10

Exhibitor/Owner Name

SUSANNE WILKERSON

KIMBERLEE SPURLIN
SHELIA GRISSOM
JENNIFER LYNE MURRAY
ROBIN HILL

AMANDA DENISE JOHNSON

CRYSTALL PETRY

RAEGAN BARNUM

MISTY CAMILLE HOBBS
LAUREL ANN CARPENTER
ANGIE MIDDLETON
DEBORAH L LINSCOMB
BROOKE BOREN

JULIE AROTTER

City

NEW BRAUNFELS

MAGNOLIA
COMANCHE
RICHMOND
SWEETWATER
ARLINGTON

FLORENCE

NAPLES
CANYON
BLUEMONT
CADDO MILLS
MAGNOLIA
SAN MARCOS
SPRINGTOWN

St

TX

TX
TX
X
TX
TX

X

X
TX
VA
TX
TX
TX
TX



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER -
Level 1 (62)

NOVICE AMATEUR
REINING - Level 1 (20)

NOVICE AMATEUR
WESTERN RIDING - Level 1
@37)

NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL -
Level 1 (63)

Horse Name

SHE LUVSA RAINY NITE

WESTERN SWING TIME
HEZA HOT COOKIE
COWBOY HUGS

RUSTY DUN IT SMART

GUNNER GOT OUT
DO NOT OVER SPIN
PLAYIN CATTY

HEZ RATED R

LOOKING PRETTY LAZY

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

ALL ENVY
MIDNITE COWGIRL

IM BEST

Total
Pts

12

11

16

15

37

34
31

22

223

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows
2 8

4 4

1 1

1 1

5 5

13 16

1 1

3 3

16 16

16 16

9 9

15 15

3 6

1 4

34 37
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Exhibitor/Owner Name

CAILYN SIMONIS

JOYCE A HOWARD
MARIAH E EMBRY
MASHELL L DANIEL

SUSAN CREWS MORRIS

S LYNN WALKER
CAILYN SIMONIS
JAYNE E IFFLA

PAULA STEWART CROIX

KIMBERLEE SPURLIN

CRYSTALL PETRY

LESLIE HOLLEMAN

MEGHAN MURPHY
CRYSTALL PETRY

KERRI ELLEN GARBER

City

PILOT POINT

FORT WORTH
COLDSPRING
SIMMS

NORMANNA

SHREVEPORT
PILOT POINT

HUNTSVILLE
AUSTIN

MAGNOLIA

FLORENCE

BROWNWOOD

SAINT CLAIR
FLORENCE

COLLINSVILLE

St

TX

TX
TX
TX

X

LA
TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

MI
TX

X



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL -
Level 1 (63)

Horse Name

SPARKED UP COWBOY

PLEASURYZED
JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

LOPIN FOR CORONAS

| WAS BORN TOBE
GOOD

ONE LAZY AMIGA
SHEAS SOUL MATE
ALL ENVY

SHE LUVSA RAINY NITE
MIDNITE COWGIRL
STORMS NUGGET BAR
SHES SO SLEEPY
FRANCHISE COWBOY
CHEX OUT MY CHIPS
HEZA HOT COOKIE

MACS CHROME
WHEELS

Total
Pts

114

112
97
84

52

51

46
45
29
24
20
18
15

12

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows
22 22

31 33

16 17

18 18

20 20

17 17

12 16

8 10

7 7

9 9

5 5

9 9

3 6

4 9

Page 3 of 10

Exhibitor/Owner Name

ROBIN HILL

MELANIE WINTERS
ALLISON J BOWEN
CRYSTALL PETRY

JAMIE B MIERS

ROBBIE K DOUGHTEN

JENNIFER LYNE MURRAY
AUBREY SHEA VIDETICH
MEGHAN MURPHY
CAILYN SIMONIS
CRYSTALL PETRY
RAEGAN BARNUM

KAYE NELL OCHETTO
ERIN MCCLUSKEY

LISA WALTON

MARIAH E EMBRY

ANNE SPRINGER

City

SWEETWATER

CANYON
AMARILLO
FLORENCE

TUSCOLA

SAN ANGELO

RICHMOND
BRYAN
SAINT CLAIR
PILOT POINT
FLORENCE
NAPLES
BELCHER
HOUSTON
MAGNOLIA
COLDSPRING
SPRING

St

X

X
X

X

X

TX
TX
Ml
TX
TX
TX
LA
TX
TX
X
TX



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL -
Level 1 (63)

NOVICE AMATEUR WALK
TROT TRAIL - Level 1 (36)

NOVICE AMATEUR
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP -
Level 1 (63)

Horse Name

EBG GROOVY AFFAIR

RUBY KRUZE

LOOKING PRETTY LAZY
FRANCHISE COWBOY

A GIRL NAMED
CHARLIE

PS KATS GOLD PIECE
THE TRIPLE ZIPPO
ANY GIVEN MOMENT
INVITE MR GOOD BAR

PLEASURYZED

GLOWIN RED HOT
LOOKING PRETTY LAZY
KM CHEERSTOTHEBEST

IMASMARTLITTLECHEE
SE

ASK MY AGE
SPARKED UP COWBOY

Total
Pts

124

91
45
17

12

105

101
93
85
81
65

55
51

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows
2 3

29 29

27 27

9 13

4 5

4 15

3 3

1 1

24 31

18 31

24 33

22 28

17 21

11 14

11 19

14 20

Page 4 of 10

Exhibitor/Owner Name

LAUREL ANN CARPENTER

CANDICE WHITE

KIMBERLEE SPURLIN
ERIN MCCLUSKEY

PATRICIA WAGNER

BARBARA LANDRUM
DEBORAH L LINSCOMB
CANDICE WHITE

JO JO M LOGAN

MELANIE WINTERS
SUSANNE WILKERSON
KIMBERLEE SPURLIN
RACHEL MORTENSEN

COURTNEY N YOHEY

MISTY CAMILLE HOBBS
ROBIN HILL

City

BLUEMONT

MONTGOMERY

MAGNOLIA
HOUSTON
ITALY

HICO
MAGNOLIA
MONTGOMERY
ALEDO

CANYON

NEW BRAUNFELS
MAGNOLIA
MAGNOLIA

LEANDER

CANYON
SWEETWATER

St

VA

X

TX
TX

X

X

X

TX
X

TX
X
X
X

TX

X
X



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP -
Level 1 (63)

Horse Name

MECHANIC ON TIME

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

ROCK MY INVITATION
FRANCHISE COWBOY
LOPIN FOR CORONAS
RUBY KRUZE

TAKE ME HOME TONITE
STORMS NUGGET BAR
BPH SMART GUN

| WAS BORN TOBE
GOOD

SHE LUVSA RAINY NITE
DESTINYS VERSION
EBG GROOVY AFFAIR
PS KATS GOLD PIECE
THE TRIPLE ZIPPO

WON RV LOPIN
MACHINE

Total
Pts

41

41

40
38
36
29
20
15
12

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows
11 26

9 14

12 12

19 26

5 20

5 5

3 12

7 7

3 3

4 7

2 2

1 1

2 6

1 13
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Exhibitor/Owner Name

ANNA MARIA SCOTT

CRYSTALL PETRY

JILL CLARK

ERIN MCCLUSKEY
JAMIE B MIERS
CANDICE WHITE
SHELIA GRISSOM
RAEGAN BARNUM
COURTNEY N YOHEY

ROBBIE K DOUGHTEN

CAILYN SIMONIS
JULIE AROTTER

LAUREL ANN CARPENTER

BARBARA LANDRUM
DEBORAH L LINSCOMB
TERESA STEWART

City

AMARILLO

FLORENCE

WIMBERLEY
HOUSTON
TUSCOLA
MONTGOMERY
COMANCHE
NAPLES
LEANDER

SAN ANGELO

PILOT POINT
SPRINGTOWN
BLUEMONT
HICO
MAGNOLIA
TUSCOLA

St

TX

TX

TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX

X

X
TX
VA
TX
TX
X



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR WALK
TROT WESTERN
HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1 (25)

NOVICE AMATEUR SELECT
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP -
Level 1 (7)

NOVICE AMATEUR
WESTERN PLEASURE - Level
1 (53)

Horse Name

RUBY KRUZE

A GIRL NAMED
CHARLIE

SHADOW SHINER
DESTINYS VERSION
HUNTIN LIKE A LADY
SHEZA BLAZING ZIP
TAKE ME HOME TONITE

GLOWIN RED HOT

WON RV LOPIN
MACHINE

| WAS BORN TOBE
GOOD

IM BEST

SPARKED UP COWBOY
JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH
SHES ONLY A DREAM

Total
Pts

75

33

21

27

22
15

210

69
57
55

Shows

Total

w/Pts Shows

24

28

18
12
13

Page 6 of 10

24

28

18
13
16

Exhibitor/Owner Name

CANDICE WHITE

PATRICIA WAGNER

JOLEEN MODEN

JULIE AROTTER

MICHELLE MCCLURE SULLENS
LEANE K CAPPS

SHELIA GRISSOM

SUSANNE WILKERSON

TERESA STEWART

ROBBIE K DOUGHTEN

KERRI ELLEN GARBER

ROBIN HILL

ALLISON J BOWEN
BROOKE BOREN

City

MONTGOMERY

ITALY

PILOT POINT
SPRINGTOWN
GAUSE
DALLAS
COMANCHE

NEW BRAUNFELS

TUSCOLA

SAN ANGELO

COLLINSVILLE

SWEETWATER

AMARILLO
SAN MARCOS

St

TX

TX

TX
TX
X
TX
TX

TX

TX

X

X

TX

X
TX



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level

1 (53)

NOVICE AMATEUR WALK
TROT WESTERN PLEASURE -

Level 1 (28)

Horse Name

LOOKING PRETTY LAZY

SHEAS SOUL MATE
ONE LAZY AMIGA
KM CHEERSTOTHEBEST

MACHINE MADE
CRYSTAL

MIDNITE COWGIRL
MECHANIC ON TIME
VENTURE SOUTH
INVITE MR GOOD BAR
SHE LUVSA RAINY NITE
SHEZA BLAZING ZIP
DESTINYS VERSION

HELL MAKE YA
FAMOUS

RUBY KRUZE

A GIRL NAMED
CHARLIE

Total
Pts

47

44
33
24

24

24
23
10

100

45

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows

15 28
10 14
10 16
6 6
6 12
5 5
8 8
2 3
1 1
3 5
3 28
1 1
2 16
27 27
5 5

Page 7 of 10

Exhibitor/Owner Name

KIMBERLEE SPURLIN

AUBREY SHEA VIDETICH

JENNIFER LYNE MURRAY

RACHEL MORTENSEN

DEBORAH HARRIS

CRYSTALL PETRY
ANNA MARIA SCOTT
STACY MUZLJAKOVICH
JOJO M LOGAN
CAILYN SIMONIS
LEANE K CAPPS

JULIE AROTTER
SARAH E JACKSON

CANDICE WHITE

PATRICIA WAGNER

City

MAGNOLIA

BRYAN
RICHMOND
MAGNOLIA
TUSCOLA

FLORENCE
AMARILLO
PILOT POINT
ALEDO

PILOT POINT
DALLAS
SPRINGTOWN
TUSCOLA

MONTGOMERY

ITALY

St

TX

TX
TX
TX

X

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

X

TX



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR WALK
TROT WESTERN PLEASURE -
Level 1 (28)

NOVICE AMATEUR RANCH
RIDING - Level 1 (42)

Horse Name

LOPIN LYNETTA

PS KATS GOLD PIECE
IM SMOOTH N DREAMY
DESTINYS VERSION

GERRY FLECK

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

SHADOW SHINER
DO NOT OVER SPIN

IMASMARTLITTLECHEE
SE

BPH SMART GUN
RUSTY DUN IT SMART
DOLLED UP ONE NIGHT
STORMS NUGGET BAR
THE PICKUP ARTIST

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

THIS BUDS A NIC

Total
Pts

23

11
10

143

75

51
46
39

35
28
24
19
15
10

10

Shows Total
w/Pts Shows
6 6

2 12

2 2

1 1

18 18

10 10

16 24

7 7

6 11

10 14

4 5

3 3

8 8

3 6

4 4

Page 8 of 10

Exhibitor/Owner Name

ANNE SPRINGER

BARBARA LANDRUM
AMANDA DENISE JOHNSON
JULIE AROTTER

CHRISTINE SUTHERLAND

LESLIE HOLLEMAN

JOLEEN MODEN
CAILYN SIMONIS

COURTNEY N YOHEY

COURTNEY N YOHEY
SUSAN CREWS MORRIS
MARSHA STEVENSON
RAEGAN BARNUM
JODY WILSON BROOKS
CRYSTALL PETRY

ALICIA RENEE DULEBA

City

SPRING

HICO
ARLINGTON
SPRINGTOWN

WEATHERFORD

BROWNWOOD

PILOT POINT
PILOT POINT

LEANDER

LEANDER
NORMANNA
CONROE
NAPLES
LIPAN
FLORENCE

DRIPPING SPRINGS

St

TX

TX
TX
TX

X

TX

X
X

TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X

X



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR RANCH
RIDING - Level 1 (42)

NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER
UNDER SADDLE - Level 1 (52)

NOVICE AMATEUR WALK
TROT HUNTER UNDER
SADDLE - Level 1 (3)

NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT
SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1
(54)

Horse Name

IWOULDNEVERSAYNEV
ER

GIV ME MORA GUNS

MACS CHROME
WHEELS

RUBY KRUZE

LOOKING PRETTY LAZY
FRANCHISE COWBOY

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

SHEAS SOUL MATE

MR FLAMIN FORTY ONE
ASK MY AGE

KRUZIN ON A STAR
ONE LAZY AMIGA

ANY GIVEN MOMENT
WESTERN SWING TIME

LOOKING PRETTY LAZY

Total
Pts

150

91
87
81

66
58
42
37

103

Shows
w/Pts

28

28
22
18

13
12
21

27

Total
Shows

28

28
22
18

14
12
21

28
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Exhibitor/Owner Name

LAURIE LYNNE HARTMAN

HOLLY LINDBERG

ANNE SPRINGER

CANDICE WHITE

KIMBERLEE SPURLIN
ERIN MCCLUSKEY

CRYSTALL PETRY

AUBREY SHEA VIDETICH
MEGHAN MURPHY
MISTY CAMILLE HOBBS
JILL CLARK

JENNIFER LYNE MURRAY
CANDICE WHITE

JOYCE A HOWARD

KIMBERLEE SPURLIN

City

LONE OAK

BLOSSOM
SPRING

MONTGOMERY

MAGNOLIA
HOUSTON

FLORENCE

BRYAN

SAINT CLAIR
CANYON
WIMBERLEY
RICHMOND
MONTGOMERY
FORT WORTH

MAGNOLIA

St

TX

X

X

TX

TX
TX

X

TX
MI
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

X



Show Class Type Description

NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT
SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1
(54)

NOVICE AMATEUR WALK
TROT HUNT SEAT
EQUITATION - Level 1 (7)

Horse Name

RUBY KRUZE

ONE HOT SPORTS
MODEL

ASK MY AGE

KRUZIN ON A STAR
FRANCHISE COWBOY
EBG GROOVY AFFAIR
ROCK MY INVITATION
HEZA HOT COOKIE
ONE LAZY AMIGA
MIDNITE COWGIRL

WESTERN SWING TIME

RUBY KRUZE

Total
Pts

74

71

62
48
42
28
18
17
11

Shows
w/Pts

24

18

23

19

Total
Shows

24

18

23

22

Page 10 of 10

Exhibitor/Owner Name

CANDICE WHITE

CRYSTALL PETRY

MISTY CAMILLE HOBBS
JILL CLARK

ERIN MCCLUSKEY
LAUREL ANN CARPENTER
JILL CLARK

MARIAH E EMBRY
JENNIFER LYNE MURRAY
CRYSTALL PETRY

JOYCE A HOWARD

CANDICE WHITE

City

MONTGOMERY

FLORENCE

CANYON
WIMBERLEY
HOUSTON
BLUEMONT
WIMBERLEY
COLDSPRING
RICHMOND
FLORENCE

FORT WORTH

MONTGOMERY

St

TX

TX

TX
TX
X
VA
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX

X



